Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Farrell - (969649) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

54.24
1:57.50
1:04.00
2:14.48

2:21.65

to LC

54.60
1:58.20
1:04.50
2:15.40

2:21.70

SC WA
Pts

51
55
59
69
42

Date

22/09/12
24/11112
23/09/12
25/11/12
23/09/12

Meet

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet
BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional

Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Llandudno

License

WAL446
WAL465
WAL446
WAL465
WAL446
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Level

4
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