Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Farrell - (969649) - Llandudno Swimming

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	54.24	54.60	51	22/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
100 Freestyle	1:57.50	1:58.20	55	24/11/12	BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional	Llandudno	WAL465	4
50 Breaststroke	1:04.00	1:04.50	59	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4
100 Breaststroke	2:14.48	2:15.40	69	25/11/12	BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional	Llandudno	WAL465	4
100 Individual Medley	2:21.65	2:21.70	42	23/09/12	Swim Conwy Closed Invitation Meet	Llandudno	WAL446	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS